High Points By Class
2020 Aug 04 12:27 PM

NY Horsemanship

620 Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 34.00
848 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo 29.00
210 Eyes To The Maker / Brooke Salmon 27.00
180 Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood 25.00
510 Spooksbringontrouble / Aubrey Wynn 20.00
427 See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch 13.00
271 Who Gotta Gun / Heath Brandt 13.00
842 Dirty Preacher / Natalie Samuels 12.00
894 CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer 11.00
854 Silent Cord / Gage Davis 10.00

20 Shesa High Brow Lena / Taylor Hammelman 8.00
507 Tabihas Perscription / Katie McCall 7.00
509 Gunner Whiz No Ice / Braden Allen 3.00
852 Chexed N Frisky / Kaelynn Samuels 2.00
795 Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette 2.00
500 Lil Dreamers Legacy / Keri Hart 2.00
887 Bet Hesa San Cat/ Chelsea Ochs 0.00

420 A Shiner Named Spook / Kaleb Ice 0.00
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NY Ranch Boxing 18 & U (NYRB)

839 Smokinics Finale / Samantha Grabner 38.00

34 Dim All The Lights / Kaiden Ice 20.00
509 Gunner Whiz No Ice / Braden Allen 18.00

69 Spoonin Starlight / Allie Robinson 16.00
500 Lil Dreamers Legacy / Keri Hart 14.00
838 Watch This Gypsy / Samantha Grabner 13.00
530 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo 12.00
856 Heza Freckles Mizzou / Taylor Kahn 11.00
867 Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 11.00
882 SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone 10.00
427 See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch 9.00
271 Who Gotta Gun / Heath Brandt 9.00
854 Silent Cord / Gage Davis 8.00
894 CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer 8.00
887 Bet Hesa San Cat/ Chelsea Ochs 6.00
180 Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood 4.00

33 Jacs In Doubletrouble / Allie Robinson 4.00
849 Richochet Miss Peppy / Danika Latham 3.00
847 High Rollin Gus / Kaiyia Paquin 2.00
420 A Shiner Named Spook / Kaleb Ice 2.00
855 Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 0.00

746 Ok Im Smart / Will Henley 0.00
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NY Ranch Cutting (NYRC)

867 Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel

856 Heza Freckles Mizzou / Taylor Kahn
839 Smokinics Finale / Samantha Grabner
849 Richochet Miss Peppy / Danika Latham

18.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
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NY Ranch Reining (NYRRE)

867 Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 32.00
839 Smokinics Finale / Samantha Grabner 28.00
894 CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer 24.00
620 Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 20.00
882 SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone 16.00
420 A Shiner Named Spook / Kaleb Ice 15.00

34 Dim All The Lights / Kaiden Ice 15.00
514 Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood 15.00
500 Lil Dreamers Legacy / Keri Hart 12.00
886 Reinvest In Da Lite / Taylor D'Amico 12.00
878 Smart Whizzin Cash / Lauren Keyes 8.00
507 Tabihas Perscription / Katie McCall 7.00
850 Playboys Zan it / Danika Latham 5.00
854 Silent Cord / Gage Davis 3.00
887 Bet Hesa San Cat/ Chelsea Ochs 3.00
795 Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette 2.00

69 Spoonin Starlight / Allie Robinson 0.00
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NY Ranch Riding (NYR)

210 Eyes To The Maker / Brooke Salmon 24.00
620 Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 21.00
510 Spooksbringontrouble / Aubrey Wynn 20.00
852 Chexed N Frisky / Kaelynn Samuels 17.00
509 Gunner Whiz No Ice / Braden Allen 17.00
500 Lil Dreamers Legacy / Keri Hart 15.00
271 Who Gotta Gun / Heath Brandt 14.00
850 Playboys Zan it / Danika Latham 10.00
894 CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer 10.00
855 Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 9.00
854 Silent Cord / Gage Davis 9.00
129 Little Weed T / Lillian Anthis 8.00
180 Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood 8.00
838 Watch This Gypsy / Wendy Crader 6.00
427 See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch 6.00

69 Spoonin Starlight / Allie Robinson 5.00
420 A Shiner Named Spook / Kaleb Ice 4.00
878 Smart Whizzin Cash / Lauren Keyes 4.00
507 Tabihas Perscription / Katie McCall 4.00
795 Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette 3.00
746 Ok Im Smart / Will Henley 2.00
882 SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone 0.00

530 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo 0.00
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NY Ranch Roping (NYRP)
389 Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel 4.00




894
886
852
848
509
882
180
427
271
210
850
510
847
620
389
878
173
855

High Points By Class

2020 Aug 04 12:27 PM

NY Ranch Trail (NYT)

CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer
Reinvest In Da Lite / Taylor D'Amico
Chexed N Frisky / Kaelynn Samuels
JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo
Gunner Whiz No Ice / Braden Allen
SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone
Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood

See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch

Who Gotta Gun / Heath Brandt

Eyes To The Maker / Brooke Salmon
Playboys Zan it / Danika Latham
Spooksbringontrouble / Aubrey Wynn
High Rollin Gus / Kaiyia Paquin

Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso
Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel

Smart Whizzin Cash / Lauren Keyes
Chex Wicked Remedy / Reagan Russell
Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis

22.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00



180
620
855
848
271
867
882
854
500
850
746
878
510
852
173

69
210
427
887

High Points By Class

2020 Aug 04 12:27 PM

NY Ranchmanship (NYRMS)

Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood
Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso
Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis
JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo
Who Gotta Gun / Heath Brandt
Maryjobanjo / Blake Eitel

SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone

Silent Cord / Gage Davis

Lil Dreamers Legacy / Keri Hart
Playboys Zan it / Danika Latham

Ok Im Smart / Will Henley

Smart Whizzin Cash / Lauren Keyes
Spooksbringontrouble / Aubrey Wynn
Chexed N Frisky / Kaelynn Samuels
Chex Wicked Remedy / Reagan Russell
Spoonin Starlight / Allie Robinson
Eyes To The Maker / Brooke Salmon
See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch

Bet Hesa San Cat / Chelsea Ochs

32.00
22.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
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NY Showmanship (NYS)

848 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk / Ashlyn Igo 36.00
852 Chexed N Frisky / Sophia Carmichael 24.00
894 CR Scenic Angel / Olivia Meyer 19.00
427 See The Fancy Chip / Lily Hatch 19.00
507 Tabihas Perscription / Katie McCall 17.00
795 Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette 16.00
620 Dolled Up Dolly / Mackenzie Lakso 15.00
882 SA Your Smart / Aubrey Malone 14.00
854 Silent Cord / Gage Davis 12.00
842 Dirty Preacher / Natalie Samuels 10.00

69 Spoonin Starlight / Allie Robinson 8.00
855 Locked N Loaded Chic / Gentrie Davis 7.00
180 Sizzlin Ember / Cassie Sherwood 6.00
510 Spooksbringontrouble / Aubrey Wynn 6.00
746 Ok Im Smart / Will Henley 4.00

20 Shesa High Brow Lena / Taylor Hammelman 0.00



